Return to:

## AFFIDAVIT

Mola B. Nagel, being first duly sworn upon an oath, deposes and says that he/she was well and personally acquainted with Academy 1
personally acquainted with $\frac{4age}{1000000000000000000000000000000000000$
1:mry # 628603in Book 672 at Page 731, records of Weber County, Utah; that he/she knows said
Ange V. Nage   to be the same person as Ange Voss Nage
whose death certificate is attached because 22
whose death certificate is attached hereto. That by reason of said death the joint tenancy on the hereinafter described
has terminated. 08-133-0008 - 11.
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
All of lot 8 Park Lane Sub. No 6 Roy City Weber County, Utah Except the South 3 feet thereof.
_
Dated this / day of Oct, A.D. 1999
- Magel
State of Utah )  iss On this / 4 day of Oct A.D. 1999  Fractional State of Utah )  County of Weber )  Fraction 1999  Fraction
County of Weber )  County of Weber )  Doug CROFTS, WEBER COUNTY RECORDER  County of Weber )  Et 1665690 BK2036 PG2684
NOLA B. NAGEL 01-OCT-99 216 FM FEE \$13.00 DEP MW REC FOR: NOLA.B. NAGEL
the signer of the within instrument who date and
the signer of the within instrument, who duly acknowledged to me that he executed the same.
MOTARY PUBLIC
Sylvan Fusica Sylvan Sy
Width of Utah
Residing at: Organ, 216 My Commission expires: 4-25-2001

E

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH LOCAL FILE NUMBER 29-688-99 I NAME OF DECEDENT FIRST Male July (1987)

6 BITTHPLACE (1987) & State or Foreign Country

ESDJerg, Jerne, Denmark

185 NAME OF HOSPITAL NURSING HOME OR OTH

185 NAME Street address of location 01:20 SOCIAL SECURITY NU Leisens, Brand Brand, Brand Brand, Brand Brand, Brand Brand, Bran Aage Sept. 30, 1932 529-50-8601 PLACE OF DE De Residence 7 Other MCKay-Dee Hospital Surviving spouse of wide give matter name No 1a Beus Johnston
DECEDENTS USUAL OCCUPATION (Give hind of work done) 126 KIND Octuber most of working life Da NOT use retired) Weber Ogden 10 WAS DECEDENT 11 MARITAL STATUS
EVEN IN THE U.S. 11 Never Married
11 Ves 12 No 3 Widowed
13a RESIDÊNCE: STREET AND HUMBER DECEDENT Z 2 Married Flameco Barnes Toolmaker Machinist 4 Divorced 3c COUNTY litah Weber Roy 4482 South 2250 West 13e INSIDE CITY ORIGIN? [], Yes \$\frac{1}{2} N White 1 Yes | 2 No 84067 18. MAIDEN NAME OF MOTHER (First, M Anna Kirstina Voss FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Last PARENTS Olfert Albin Nagel Roy, Utah 84067
PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Name of comelery, crematory, or other place) 4482 South 2250 West, INFORMANT Nola Nagel (wife) HOD OF DISPOSITION A DATE OF DISPOSITION Hooper, Utah Hooper Cemetery 1999 DISPOSITION Myers Mortuary 5865 South 1900 West Roy, Utah 84067 113589 101782 25 DATE DECEASED WAS LAST ATTENDED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 1/21 ATTENDED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 1 CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 1 To the boat of my knowled PERMANENT 276 SIGNAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
28 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
29 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
20 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
21 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
22 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
23 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
24 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
25 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
26 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
27 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
28 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
29 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
29 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
20 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
20 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (Type-Profit)
20 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (TYPE-PROFIT)
20 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (TYPE-PROFIT)
21 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (TYPE-PROFIT)
22 RAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO CERTIFIED THE CAUSE OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (TYPE-PROFIT)
23 RAME AND ADDRESS OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (TYPE-PROFIT)
24 RAME AND ADDRESS OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (TYPE-PROFIT)
25 RAME AND ADDRESS OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (TYPE-PROFIT)
26 RAME AND ADDRESS OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (TYPE-PROFIT)
27 RAME AND ADDRESS OF DEATH (FIEM ST) (TYPE-PROFIT)
27 RAME AND ADDRESS OF DEATH (FIEM ST CERTIFIER 85 161010 July 6, 1999 P REGISTRAR'S SIGNATURE REGISTRAR Approximate Interval Between Onset and Death Anoxic Aran MMEDIATE CAUSE (Fine IWK Sermes 10 days. Hepatic Encephalogary WERE MITOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABI PRIOR TO COMPLE OF CAUSE OF DEAT IN YOUR OPINION, TOBACCO USE BY THE DECEDENT

1. Probably contributed to the cause of death

5. NON USER CAUSE OF DEATH G UNKNOWN A MANNER OF DEATH 1 1 Yes 2 1 2 No [] 2 Ao Kı Natural E# 1665690 8K2036 PF This is to certify that this is a true copy of the certificate on file in this office. This certified copy is issued under authority of section 26-2-22 of the Utah Code Annotated, 1953 As Amended. SDH-BVRHS 95 (9/96) Barry E Mangle
Barry E. Nangle Date Issued JUL 0 6 1999 County DIRECTOR OF VITAL RECORDS

WARNING IT IS ILLEGAL TO DUPLICATE THIS COPY FOR OFFICIAL PURPOSES. HH I

Registrar 4